
BusMaps

Bus 7 Halswell/Queenspark Go to website

Direction
Knights Stream Park — Queenspark

72 stops

Open route schedule

Knights Stream Park

Richmond Ave near Kruger Ave

Caulfield Ave near Piper St

Longhurst Medical Centre

Murphys Rd near Halswell Junction Rd

Patterson Tce near Alvaston Dr

Patterson Tce near Ridder Pl

Wales St near Oldham Cres

Wales St near Shamrock Pl

Oakridge St near Nicholls Rd

Halswell Shops

Halswell Rd

Halswell Rd near Milns Rd

Halswell Rd near Dunbars Rd

Halswell Rd near Aidanfield Dr

Halswell Rd near Augustine Drive

Halswell Rd near Hendersons Rd

Halswell Rd near Warren Cres

Halswell Rd near Rowley Ave

Halswell Rd near Tankerville Rd

Halswell Rd near Coppell Pl

Route schedule
Knights Stream Park — Queenspark

Monday 05:50-23:20

Tuesday 05:50-23:20

Wednesday 05:50-23:20

Thursday 05:50-23:20

Friday 05:50-23:20

Saturday 05:50-23:20

Sunday 06:50-22:20

Route info

Direction: Knights Stream Park

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Lincoln Rd near Sylvan St

Lincoln Rd near Torrens Rd

Lincoln Rd near Nairn St

Lincoln Rd and Parade Ct

Addington Village

Lincoln Rd near Dickens St

Moorhouse Ave near Hagley Ave

Hagley Ave near Selwyn St

Christchurch Hospital Main Stop Eb

Bus Interchange (Platform D)

Manchester St Super Stop

Gloucester St near Latimer Square

Gloucester St near Barbadoes St

Gloucester St near Fitzgerald Ave

Fitzgerald Ave near Armagh St

Fitzgerald Ave near River Rd

Fitzgerald Ave near Alexandra St

Whitmore St near Bealey Ave

Whitmore St near Avalon St

Hills Rd near Gresford St

Hills Rd near Dudley St

Hills Rd near Warden St

Shirley Rd near Slater St

Shirley Rd near Stapletons Rd

Shirley Rd near Quinns Rd

The Palms (New Brighton Rd)

New Brighton Rd near Horseshoe Lake Rd

New Brighton Rd near Kingsford St

Lake Tce Rd near New Brighton Rd



Burwood Rd near Carlsen St

Burwood Rd near Lakewood Dr

Burwood Rd near Clarevale St

Burwood Rd near Newhaven St

Burwood Rd near Helmsdale St

Burwood Rd near Stanford St

Burwood Rd near Mairehau Rd

Burwood Rd

Burwood Hospital - Main Entrance

Burwood Hospital - Mairehau Rd

Mairehau Rd ( Spinal Unit)

Mairehau Rd near Putake Dr

Mairehau Rd near Royal Pk Dr

Inwoods Rd near Jade Pl

Queenspark Dr near Branksome Pl

Queenspark Dr near Brentwood St

Queenspark Dr near Chadlington St

Queenspark Dr near Broadhaven Ave

Broadhaven Ave near Jacaranda Pl

Broadhaven Ave near Ferngrove Pl

Broadhaven Ave near Anglesea Ave

Queenspark



Direction
Queenspark — Knights Stream School

74 stops

Open route schedule

Queenspark

Broadhaven Ave near Inwoods Rd

Broadhaven Ave near Ferngrove Pl

Broadhaven Ave near Queenspark Dr

Queenspark Dr near Chadlington St

Queenspark Dr near Chadlington St

Queenspark Dr near Brentwood St

Queenspark Dr near Branksome Pl

Inwoods Rd near Jade Pl

Mairehau Rd near Daytona Pl

Mairehau Rd near Putake Dr

Mairehau Rd (Spinal Unit)

Burwood Hospital - Mairehau Rd

Burwood Rd

Burwood Hospital - Main Entrance

Burwood Rd near Mairehau Rd

Burwood Rd near Stanford St

Burwood Rd near Helmsdale St

Burwood Rd near Newhaven St

Burwood Rd near Clarevale St

Burwood Rd near Lakewood Dr

Burwood Rd near Carlsen St

Lake Tce Rd near New Brighton Rd

Cresswell Ave and New Brighton Rd

New Brighton Rd near Bampton St

Route schedule
Queenspark — Knights Stream School

Monday 05:44-23:00

Tuesday 05:44-23:00

Wednesday 05:44-23:00

Thursday 05:44-23:00

Friday 05:44-23:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 06:30-22:00

Route info

Direction: Queenspark

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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New Brighton Rd near Netherby Ln

The Palms (Shirley Rd)

Shirley Rd near Quinns Rd

Shirley Rd near Slater St

Hills Rd near Warden St

Hills Rd near Dudley St

Hills Rd near Gresford St

Hills Rd near Avalon St

Fitzgerald Ave near Alexandra St

Fitzgerald Ave near Harvey Tce

Fitzgerald Ave near Avonside Dr

Gloucester St near Fitzgerald Ave

Gloucester St near Barbadoes St

Gloucester St near Latimer Square

Manchester St Super Stop

Bus Interchange (Platform B)

St Asaph St near Colombo St

St Asaph St near Montreal St

Christchurch Hospital Main Stop Wb

Hagley Ave near Hagley High Sch

Moorhouse Ave near Selwyn St

Lincoln Rd near Hazeldean Rd

Addington Village

Lincoln Rd near Clarence St S

Lincoln Rd near Parade Ct

Lincoln Rd near Nairn St

Lincoln Rd near Torrens Rd

Lincoln Rd near Domain Tce



Halswell Rd near Coppell Pl

Halswell Rd near Tankerville Rd

Halswell Rd near Rowley Ave

Halswell Rd near Warren Cres

Halswell Rd near Hendersons Rd

Halswell Rd near Augustine Drive

Halswell Rd near Aidanfield Dr

Halswell Rd near Milns Rd

Halswell Rd near Lillian St

Halswell Rd

Halswell Shops

Oakridge St near Nicholls Rd

Wales St near Shamrock Pl

Wales St near Oldham Cres

Patterson Tce near Ridder Pl

Patterson Tce near Calverton Place

Murphys Rd near Graycliffe St

Caulfield Ave near Gosling Cres

Caulfield Ave near Piper St

Richmond Ave near Kruger Ave

Knights Stream School

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Christchurch

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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